
 

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS SERVICE 

CENTER 

411 Hill Avenue  Aurora, IL 60505 

d131.org  (630) 299-8340 

 

Reach your full potential! 

Buildings and Grounds Committee 

Fiscal Year 2024 

Meeting Dates  

All Committee Meetings begin at 6:00pm 

Wednesday, July 5, 2023  

Monday, August 7, 2023 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

Monday, October 2, 2023 

Monday, November 6, 2023 

Monday, December 4, 2023 

Monday, January 8, 2024 

Monday, February 5, 2024 

Monday, March 4, 2024 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

Monday, May 6, 2024 

Monday, June 3, 2024 


